Individual Results: Eastern Ontario & Quebec Regional - Aug 22, 2015

: Penalty | Bye or
Rank Last Name First Name Department Team Name Status Results wildCard
Category: Rookie
1 Lee Jordan Lambton College Lambton College Box 01:31:83 WC
2 Gunnell Myles Ingersoll Fire Department 01:39:63 WC
3 Kapitan Kevin Toronto Pearson. Fire and Toronto Pearson. Fire and 01:42:49 WC
Emergency Services Emergency Services
4 Scott Joey Quinte West Fire / Rescue Quinte West Fire / Rescue 01:47:27 WC
5  OHenly  Chris Toronto Fire Services joronto Fire Services - Toronto fire 01:48:15 WC
; : ; Fleming College Pre-Service
6 Freeland Addisiane F!em_lng College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming college Team 01:49:12 WC
Firefighters 5
7 Adams Jared Lambton College Lambton College 01:51:26 WC
8 Earl Robin Toronto Fire Services L?;tho Fire Services - toronto fire 01:51:54 WC
9 Hobbs Beau Toronto Fire Services ;’oronto Fire Services - Toronto fire 01:56:16 WC
; : ; Fleming College Pre-Service
10 Anderson  Adam F!em_lng College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming College hammer 01:56:34 BYE
Firefighters
Team 1
11 Haughn Thomas Ottawa Fire Department Stair 01:56:56 WC
12 Legacy Ryan New Tecumseth Volunteer Fire  New Tecumseth Volunteer Fire 01:59:71 WC
Department Department
Fleming College Pre-Service Fleming College Pre-Service
13 Williams Adam Firefighters ;irefighters - Fleming college Team 02:02:16 WC
: : : Oakville Fire Department - Oakville 5.
14 Kuglin Tyler Oakville Fire Department Team Levitt-Safety 02:02:69 WC
15 Hutchison  Jay North Perth Fire Service North Perth Fire Service 02:02:86 WC
: : : Fleming College Pre-Service
16 Russell Trevor F!emlng College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming College stair 02:03:37 BYE
Firefighters
Team 1
: : ; Fleming College Pre-Service
17 Self Colin Fleming College Pre-Service 1 fionters - Fleming College stiar 02:04:21 BYE
Firefighters
Team 1
18 Maurice Martin Township of Tiny Fire & Rescue 02:04:85 WC
19 cuthbertson jordan Lambton College Lambton College 02:05:24 WC
20 Morrison Mike North Perth Fire Service North Perth Fire Service Stair 02:05:75 WC
; : ; Fleming College Pre-Service
21 White Jake Fleming College Pre-Service 1 fionters - Fleming College 02:08:71 BYE
Firefighters
Team 1
22 Couture Kyle Lambton College Lambton College 02:08:92 WC
23 Martin Darcy North Perth Fire Service 02:10:00 WC
24 Gallant Jonathan Hamilton Fire Department Hamilton Fire Department - Team 2 02:10:65 WC
25 Heath Chris Collingwood Fire Department Stairs 02:10:94 WC
26 Kempster  Brandon Wasaga Beach Fire Department 02:12:38 WC
27 byers justin Belleville Fire Department Belleville Fire Department Stair 02:14:31 WC
; ; Loyalist Township Emergency
28 Schyff Joshua goya'llst Township Emergency Services - Loyalist Township Fire  Hydrant  02:18:25 WC
ervices
Combat Team
29 Genereaux Christopher Belleville Fire Department Belleville Fire Department 02:20:91 WC
. : : Fleming College Pre-Service
30 Hamilton Mathew F!emlng College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming college Team 02:22:26 WC
Firefighters 2
31 Kloostra David North Perth Fire Service Hamer 02:24:69 WC
: ] : Fleming College Pre-Service
32 Pryce Ryan Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming college Team 02:29:86 WC
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Clearview Fire Department
Belleville Fire Department
Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Collingwood Fire Department

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services

New Tecumseth Volunteer Fire
Department

Clearview Fire Department
Halton Hills Fire Department

Canadian Armed Forces Fire and
CBRN Academy

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Toronto Fire Services

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services

Lambton College

New Tecumseth Volunteer Fire
Department

Lambton College

Toronto Fire Services
Clearview Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services

Stonemills Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Point Edward Fire Department

Ingersoll Fire Department
Quinte West Fire / Rescue
North Perth Fire Service
North Perth Fire Service
Belleville Fire Department
Embrun Fire Department
Ottawa Fire Department
North Perth Fire Service

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Clearview Fire Department
Belleville Fire Department
Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Hammer

Stair

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services - Loyalist Township Fire
Combat Team

New Tecumseth Volunteer Fire
Department

Clearview Fire Department

Canadian Armed Forces Fire and
CBRN Academy

Toronto Fire Services - Enter Team
Name

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services - Loyalist Township Fire
Combat Team

Lambton College

New Tecumseth Volunteer Fire
Department

Lambton College

Toronto Fire Services - Enter Team
Name

Clearview Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - Fleming College
Women's Team

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - Fleming College
Women's Team

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services - Loyalist Township Fire
Combat Team

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services

Stonemills Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - Fleming College
Women's Team

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - Fleming College
Women's Team

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - Fleming College
Women's Team

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Quinte West Fire / Rescue
North Perth Fire Service
North Perth Fire Service
Belleville Fire Department

Ottawa Fire Department
North Perth Fire Service

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - Fleming College
Team 1

hammer

02:38:25
02:38:84 WC
02:40:70 WC
02:47:88

02:59:52 WC

03:00:32 WC

03:00:36
03:00:58

03:05:21 WC

03:08:90 WC

03:17:46 WC

03:20:58 WC

03:29:97 WC
03:38:77 WC
04:14:98 WC
05:05:79 WC
07:01:58

07:38:97

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

01:12:48 WC

01:39:63 WC
01:47:27 WC
01:47:58 WC
01:47:89 WC
01:48:31 WC
01:49:89 WC
01:51:57 WC
01:54:26 WC

01:56:34 BYE



11 Haughn Thomas
12 Leduc Denis
13 Legacy Ryan

14 Hutchison  Jay

15 Maurice Martin
16 Beaudoin  Robert
17 Morrison Mike

18 Maleska Nathan
19 Martin Darcy
20 Kempster  Brandon
21 byers justin

22 Schyff Joshua
23 Gatt Jeff

24 Genereaux Christopher
25 Kloostra David
26 Payment Tuker
27 Cain Tim

28 Richmond James
29 wade aaron
30 Scott Ron

31 Bodzasy Alex

32 Veley Richard
33 Leary Mackenzie
34 Darling Warren
35 Fournier Jason
36 Brown Ivan

37 Martin Shannon
38 Norman Tori

39 Grochal Anna

40 Carey Morgan
41 Hopkins Ashley
42 ausken john

43 Mountain Clifford
Category: Chief

1 King Greg

2 Muscat- Pierre

Drago

Ottawa Fire Department

Lanark Highlands Fire
Department

New Tecumseth Volunteer Fire
Department

North Perth Fire Service
Township of Tiny Fire & Rescue
Ottawa Fire Department

North Perth Fire Service
Stonemills Fire Department
North Perth Fire Service
Wasaga Beach Fire Department
Belleville Fire Department

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services

Ingersoll Fire Department
Belleville Fire Department
North Perth Fire Service
Clearview Fire Department
Belleville Fire Department
Stonemills Fire Department
Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services

Stonemills Fire Department

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services

New Tecumseth Volunteer Fire
Department

Clearview Fire Department
Halton Hills Fire Department
Ottawa Fire Department
Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services

New Tecumseth Volunteer Fire
Department

Kingston Fire Rescue
Clearview Fire Department

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services

Stonemills Fire Department

Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Canadian Armed Forces Fire and
CBRN Academy

Stair
box

New Tecumseth Volunteer Fire
Department

North Perth Fire Service

Ottawa Fire Department
North Perth Fire Service
Stonemills Fire Department

Stair

Belleville Fire Department Stair

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services - Loyalist Township Fire
Combat Team

Hydrant

Belleville Fire Department

Hamer
Clearview Fire Department
Belleville Fire Department
Stonemills Fire Department
Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services - Loyalist Township Fire
Combat Team

Stonemills Fire Department

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services - Loyalist Township Fire
Combat Team

New Tecumseth Volunteer Fire
Department

Clearview Fire Department

Hammer
Stairs

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services - Loyalist Township Fire
Combat Team

New Tecumseth Volunteer Fire
Department

Hammer
Clearview Fire Department

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services - Loyalist Township Fire
Combat Team

Stonemills Fire Department

DNF

DNF

Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Canadian Armed Forces Fire and
CBRN Academy

01:56:56 WC
01:57:18 BYE

01:59:71 WC

02:02:86 WC
02:04:85 WC
02:05:30 WC
02:05:75 WC
02:08:65 WC
02:10:00 WC
02:12:38 WC
02:14:31 WC

02:18:25 WC

02:20:25 WC
02:20:91 WC
02:24:69 WC
02:38:25

02:38:84 WC
02:39:83 WC
02:40:70 WC

02:50:51 WC

02:56:01 WC

02:59:52 WC

03:00:32 WC

03:00:36
03:00:58
03:02:63 WC

03:08:90 WC

03:20:58 WC

03:38:77 WC

04:07:88 WC
07:01:58

00:00:00

00:00:00

01:46:61 BYE
02:09:23 WC
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