Individual Results: Eastern Ontario & Quebec Regional - Aug 22, 2015

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard		
Category: Rookie									
1	Lee	Jordan	Lambton College	Lambton College	Box	01:31:83	WC		
2	Gunnell	Myles	Ingersoll Fire Department			01:39:63	WC		
3	Kapitan	Kevin	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services		01:42:49	WC		
4	Scott	Joey	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		01:47:27	WC		
5	O'Henly	Chris	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services - Toronto fire 2		01:48:15	WC		
6	Freeland	Addisiane	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming college Team 2		01:49:12	WC		
7	Adams	Jared	Lambton College	Lambton College		01:51:26	WC		
8	Earl	Robin	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services - toronto fire mixed		01:51:54	WC		
9	Hobbs	Beau	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services - Toronto fire 2		01:56:16	WC		
10	Anderson	Adam	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming College Team 1	hammer	01:56:34	BYE		
11	Haughn	Thomas	Ottawa Fire Department		Stair	01:56:56	WC		
12	Legacy	Ryan	New Tecumseth Volunteer Fire Department	New Tecumseth Volunteer Fire Department		01:59:71	WC		
13	Williams	Adam	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming college Team 2		02:02:16	WC		
14	Kuglin	Tyler	Oakville Fire Department	Oakville Fire Department - Oakville Team Levitt-Safety		02:02:69	WC		
15	Hutchison	Jay	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service		02:02:86	WC		
16	Russell	Trevor	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming College Team 1	stair	02:03:37	BYE		
17	Self	Colin	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming College Team 1	stiar	02:04:21	BYE		
18	Maurice	Martin	Township of Tiny Fire & Rescue			02:04:85	WC		
19	cuthbertson	jordan	Lambton College	Lambton College		02:05:24	WC		
20	Morrison	Mike	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service	Stair	02:05:75	WC		
21	White	Jake	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming College Team 1		02:08:71	BYE		
22	Couture	Kyle	Lambton College	Lambton College		02:08:92	WC		
23	Martin	Darcy	North Perth Fire Service			02:10:00	WC		
24	Gallant	Jonathan	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department - Team 2		02:10:65	WC		
25	Heath	Chris	Collingwood Fire Department		Stairs	02:10:94			
26	Kempster	Brandon	Wasaga Beach Fire Department			02:12:38			
27	byers	justin	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department	Stair	02:14:31	WC		
28	Schyff	Joshua	Loyalist Township Emergency Services	Loyalist Township Emergency Services - Loyalist Township Fire Combat Team	Hydrant	02:18:25	WC		
29	Genereaux	Christopher	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department		02:20:91	WC		
30	Hamilton	Mathew	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming college Team 2		02:22:26	WC		
31	Kloostra	David	North Perth Fire Service		Hamer	02:24:69	WC		
32	Pryce	Ryan	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming college Team 2		02:29:86	WC		

33	Payment	Tuker	Clearview Fire Department	Clearview Fire Department		02:38:25
34	Cain	Tim	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department	Hammer	02:38:84 WC
35 36	wade	aaron	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Ctain	02:40:70 WC
36	Balkwill	Brent	Collingwood Fire Department	Loyalist Township Emergency	Stair	02:47:88
37	Veley	Richard	Loyalist Township Emergency Services	Services - Loyalist Township Fire Combat Team		02:59:52 WC
38	Leary	Mackenzie	New Tecumseth Volunteer Fire Department	New Tecumseth Volunteer Fire Department		03:00:32 WC
39	Darling	Warren	Clearview Fire Department	Clearview Fire Department		03:00:36
40	Fournier	Jason	Halton Hills Fire Department			03:00:58
41	Rousseau	Jean- Francois	CBRN Academy	Canadian Armed Forces Fire and CBRN Academy		03:05:21 WC
42	Martin	Shannon	Township of Wellesley Fire Department			03:08:90 WC
43	Roberts	Brittany	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services - Enter Team Name		03:17:46 WC
44	Norman	Tori	Loyalist Township Emergency Services	Loyalist Township Emergency Services - Loyalist Township Fire Combat Team		03:20:58 WC
45	surridge	courtney	Lambton College	Lambton College		03:29:97 WC
46	Grochal	Anna	New Tecumseth Volunteer Fire Department	New Tecumseth Volunteer Fire Department		03:38:77 WC
47	Goodman	Sarah	Lambton College	Lambton College		04:14:98 WC
48	Malawski	Shantelle	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services - Enter Team Name		05:05:79 WC
49	Hopkins	Ashley	Clearview Fire Department	Clearview Fire Department		07:01:58
50	Quint	Carrissa	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming College Women's Team		07:38:97
51	Lachance	Katia	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming College Women's Team	DNF	00:00:00
52	ausken	john	Loyalist Township Emergency Services	Loyalist Township Emergency Services - Loyalist Township Fire Combat Team	DNF	00:00:00
53	Butt	Jenny	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	DNF	00:00:00
54	Mountain	Clifford	Stonemills Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department	DNF	00:00:00
55	Coulter	Shawna	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming College Women's Team	DNF	00:00:00
56	McIndoo	Kristie	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming College Women's Team	DNF	00:00:00
57	Carlow	Vera	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming College Women's Team	DNF	00:00:00
Cate	gory: Volu	ınteer				
1	Van Reenen	lan	Point Edward Fire Department			01:12:48 WC
2	Gunnell	Myles	Ingersoll Fire Department			01:39:63 WC
3	Scott	Joey	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		01:47:27 WC
4	Reesor	Matt	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service		01:47:58 WC
5	Adamson	Chad	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service		01:47:89 WC
6	Pagel	Mark	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department		01:48:31 WC
7	Ivanski	Jimmy	Embrun Fire Department			01:49:89 WC
8	Payne	Lee	Ottawa Fire Department	Ottawa Fire Department		01:51:57 WC
9	Kers	Gerald	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service		01:54:26 WC
10	Anderson	Adam	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming College Team 1	hammer	01:56:34 BYE

11	Haughn	Thomas	Ottawa Fire Department		Stair	01:56:56 WC
	J		Lanark Highlands Fire			
12	2 Leduc	Denis	Department		box	01:57:18 BYE
13	B Legacy	Ryan	New Tecumseth Volunteer Fire Department	New Tecumseth Volunteer Fire Department		01:59:71 WC
14	Hutchison	Jay	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service		02:02:86 WC
15	Maurice	Martin	Township of Tiny Fire & Rescue			02:04:85 WC
16	Beaudoin	Robert	Ottawa Fire Department	Ottawa Fire Department		02:05:30 WC
17	' Morrison	Mike	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service	Stair	02:05:75 WC
18	B Maleska	Nathan	Stonemills Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department		02:08:65 WC
19) Martin	Darcy	North Perth Fire Service			02:10:00 WC
20) Kempster	Brandon	Wasaga Beach Fire Department			02:12:38 WC
21	byers	justin	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department	Stair	02:14:31 WC
22	2 Schyff	Joshua	Loyalist Township Emergency Services	Loyalist Township Emergency Services - Loyalist Township Fire Combat Team	Hydrant	02:18:25 WC
23	3 Gatt	Jeff	Ingersoll Fire Department			02:20:25 WC
24	Genereaux	Christopher	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department		02:20:91 WC
25	5 Kloostra	David	North Perth Fire Service	·	Hamer	02:24:69 WC
26	S Payment	Tuker	Clearview Fire Department	Clearview Fire Department		02:38:25
27	' Cain	Tim	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department	Hammer	02:38:84 WC
28	Richmond	James	Stonemills Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department	Stairs	02:39:83 WC
29) wade	aaron	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		02:40:70 WC
30) Scott	Ron	Loyalist Township Emergency Services	Loyalist Township Emergency Services - Loyalist Township Fire Combat Team		02:50:51 WC
31	Bodzasy	Alex	Stonemills Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department		02:56:01 WC
32	2 Veley	Richard	Loyalist Township Emergency Services	Loyalist Township Emergency Services - Loyalist Township Fire Combat Team		02:59:52 WC
33	B Leary	Mackenzie	New Tecumseth Volunteer Fire Department	New Tecumseth Volunteer Fire Department		03:00:32 WC
34	Darling	Warren	Clearview Fire Department	Clearview Fire Department		03:00:36
35	Fournier	Jason	Halton Hills Fire Department			03:00:58
36	Brown	Ivan	Ottawa Fire Department			03:02:63 WC
37	' Martin	Shannon	Township of Wellesley Fire Department			03:08:90 WC
38	3 Norman	Tori	Loyalist Township Emergency Services	Loyalist Township Emergency Services - Loyalist Township Fire Combat Team		03:20:58 WC
39) Grochal	Anna	New Tecumseth Volunteer Fire Department	New Tecumseth Volunteer Fire Department		03:38:77 WC
40) Carey	Morgan	Kingston Fire Rescue		Hammer	04:07:88 WC
41	Hopkins	Ashley	Clearview Fire Department	Clearview Fire Department		07:01:58
42	2 ausken	john	Loyalist Township Emergency Services	Loyalist Township Emergency Services - Loyalist Township Fire Combat Team	DNF	00:00:00
43	B Mountain	Clifford	Stonemills Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department	DNF	00:00:00
Category: Chief						
1	King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		01:46:61 BYE
2	Muscat- Drago	Pierre		Canadian Armed Forces Fire and CBRN Academy		02:09:23 WC